



7025 Best Friend Rd. Atlanta, GA 30340 Fax #

Site:
Forest Hill Road Crossing

Item #	Item	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Total	Previous Qty	Previous Cost	Installed Qty	Total Cost	Total Qty	Total Cost	Over/Under
1	Mobilization	EA	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	1.00	\$ 10,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ -
2	100% Payment and Performance Bonds	LS	1	\$ 4,937.43	\$ 4,937.43	1.00	\$ 4,937.43		\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 4,937.43	\$ -
3	Traffic Control: Install Full Street Closure Detour Route	LS	1	\$ 31,500.00	\$ 31,500.00	1.00	\$ 31,500.00		\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 31,500.00	\$ -
4	Clearing & Grubbing	Acre	0.15	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	0.15	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -	\$ 0.15	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -
5	Haul on/Off Material	CY	160	\$ 60.00	\$ 9,600.00	160.00	\$ 9,600.00		\$ -	\$ 160.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ -
6	Pipe Removal	LF	346	\$ 50.00	\$ 17,300.00	346.00	\$ 17,300.00	54.00	\$ 2,700.00	\$ 400.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 2,700.00
7	Bedding Stone	CY	76	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,560.00	76.00	\$ 4,560.00	13.00	\$ 780.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 5,340.00	\$ 780.00
8	44"x27" Arch Pipe	LF	122	\$ 315.00	\$ 38,430.00	122.00	\$ 38,430.00	6.00	\$ 1,890.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 40,320.00	\$ 1,890.00
9	48" RCP	LF	112	\$ 372.00	\$ 41,664.00	112.00	\$ 41,664.00	32.00	\$ 11,904.00	\$ 144.00	\$ 53,568.00	\$ 11,904.00
10	Finish Grading	SY	1170	\$ 15.00	\$ 17,550.00		\$ -	1,170.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ 1,170.00	\$ 17,550.00	\$ -
11	Saw Cut Asphalt	LF	180	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,800.00	180.00	\$ 1,800.00		\$ -	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ -
12	High Early Strength Concrete (5000 psi)	CY	12	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	12.00	\$ 12,000.00	8.50	\$ 8,500.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 8,500.00
13	Structure Removal	EA	1	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	1.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ -
14	Brick Box built in place	VF	8	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00	8.00	\$ 20,000.00		\$ -	\$ 8.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ -
16	Precast Headwall for Arch Pipe	EA	2	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	2.00	\$ 10,400.00		\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ -
17	Precast Headwall for 48" RCP	EA	2	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 10,400.00	2.00	\$ 10,400.00		\$ -	\$ 2.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ -
18	Cast-in-place Top Only w/R&C	EA	1	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (7,000.00)
19	Cast-in-Place Throat Only	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	1.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -	\$ 1.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ -
20	Stone Rip Rap Type III In Place	TON	135	\$ 90.00	\$ 12,150.00	135.00	\$ 12,150.00		\$ -	\$ 135.00	\$ 12,150.00	\$ -
21	Install & Remove Type A Silt Fence	LF	600	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,000.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (3,000.00)
22	Rock Bags for Curb inlet/CB Sediment Protection	EA	4	\$ 20.00	\$ 80.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (80.00)
23	Install & Remove Orange Tree Save Fence	LF	0	\$ 4.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
24	Seed & Straw (Permanent Grassing)	SY	1650	\$ 4.00	\$ 6,600.00		\$ -	1,650.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,600.00	\$ -
25	Sodding Complete - Bermuda	SY	0	\$ 30.00	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
26	Regular Duty Sidewalk (4" Thick, 3000psi) <5'10' length	SY	20	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,800.00		\$ -	27.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 27.00	\$ 3,780.00	\$ 980.00
27	Curb	LF	60	\$ 70.00	\$ 4,200.00		\$ -	60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ -
28	Tree Surgeon	EA	3	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	3.00	\$ 7,500.00		\$ -	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ -
29	Hold PP	EA	1	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ (5,000.00)
30	Mill & Resurface 1.5" Topping	SY	270	\$ 135.00	\$ 36,450.00		\$ -	348.00	\$ 46,980.00	\$ 348.00	\$ 46,980.00	\$ 10,530.00
31	Solid Yellow Centerline Striping	LF	220	\$ 8.00	\$ 1,760.00		\$ -	220.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ 220.00	\$ 1,760.00	\$ -
32	Stop Bar	EA	2	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2,500.00		\$ -	2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ -
				\$ -	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Contingency Line Items			\$ -	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
				\$ -	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Sub Total					\$ 330,181.43		\$ 243,241.43		\$ 109,144.00		\$ 352,385.43	\$ 22,204.00